- Fantasy
Spovts

Friday Night Lights Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Sat Jul 27 6:45pm CT

Red Division

Hammer(2QB)(23)
FarmerTedl
Playmakers
ST.lounatic

Blue Division

The MisFits

G-Men

Ballbusters 65
Longhorns D500 SF2 -

White Division

Super Nasty 1
Mad Men

Deuces Wild
Wicked Game (SF)

Total Points

Hammer(2QB)(23)
FarmerTedl

The MisFits

Super Nasty 1
Playmakers

Mad Men
ST.lounatic

G-Men

Ballbusters 65
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Deuces Wild
Wicked Game (SF)
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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